
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE PROVIDER AMOUNT (Inc VAT)
APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

BBBE 

LEVEL
LOCALITY

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATION

1 EMLM 04/2023

DEVELOPMENT OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY MASTER SYSTEMS 

STRATEGIC PLAN (MSP)

6 LEKONAKONETSI 

CONSULTING SERVICES 

R 926 095.00 22/09/2022 5/8/2022 1
86 Johan Vorster 

roadsRandpark 

Ridge

No

2 EMLM 05/2023

APPOINTMENT OF CONTRACTOR FOR 

SUPPLY AND ERECT OF (400 METRES) 

PRECAST CONCRETE PALISADE FOR 

FENCING OF NTWANE CEMETERY (WARD 

10)

17
UMJANTSHI ESPORWENI 

TRADING 
R 918 850.00 26/09/2022 26/08/2022 1

1056 Havanna 

Close Royal Palm 

Groblersdal 

No

3 EMLM 06/2023

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE YEARS (36 

MONTHS)

28
MASHUMI CONSTRUCTION 

SUPPLY AND PROJECTS 
R29 396 583.10 29/09/2022 26/08/2022 1

Stand no: MC384 

Tafelkop Boleu 

0474

No

4 EMLM 07/2023

UPGRADING OF PARKS: PAVING OF 

PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY AT HANS 

ABRAM’S PARK

35
TWO RHINOS GENERAL 

TRADING 
R 499 900.00 26/09/2022 26/08/2022 1

Stand no: Z1B 95 

Bapeding Tafelkop 

0474

No

5 EMLM 10/2023

THE SUPPLY AND ON-SITE INSTALLATION 

OF SELF-CONTAINED MAGNETIC MOUNT 

MINI-BARS WITH A BUILT-IN P.A., SIREN, 

AMPLIFIER & SPEAKER AND MAGNETIC 

REFLECTIVE TRAFFIC INSIGNIA FOR 

TRAFFIC VEHICLES

9 EMEDUVAC CC R 231 040.75 29/09/2022 26/08/2022 1
44 Louis Trichardt 

Street Alberton 

1448

No

6 EMLM 12/2023
FIT, SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TRAFFIC 

UNIFORM
12

SPARKS AND ELLIS 

UNIFORMS 
R 252 502.00 10/10/2022 26/08/2022 1

281 Albert road 

Woodstock 7925
No

7 EMLM 02/2023

PROVISION OF PHYSINCAL SECURITY 

SERVICES AND RISK MANAGEMENT IN 

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPLAITY 

AREA - FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) 

YEARS

28
BROWN DOGS SECURITY 

UNIT 
R49 900 000.00 3/11/2022 2/9/2022 1

226 

Ngwanamatlang 

Jane Furse 1085

No

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

AWARDED TENDERS 2022/2023

1ˢᵗ QUARTER (JULY - SEPTEMBER)

2nd QUARTER (OCTOBER - DECEMBER)



8 EMLM 03/2023

PROVISION OF VIP PROTECTION AND 

STATIC SECURITY SERVICES IN ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY FOR 

A PERIOD OF THIRTY SIX (36) MONTHS 

10
TSS TUBATSE SECURITY 

SERVICES 
R 9 315 242.74 26/09/2022 9/9/2023 1

Office No:07 

Maphuthaditshaba 

Burgersfort 1150

No

29 KHUMALO MASONDO RATES 25/10/2022 9/9/2022 1
67 Linksfield Road 

Edenvale 1610
No

29 LK CENTRIX SOLUTIONS         RATES 25/10/2022 9/9/2022 1
04 Skken BLVD 1st 

Floor Bedfordview 

2001

No

10 EMLM 15/2023

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF 

7 (SEVEN) 5.M3 STEEL SKIP BIN 13 IETS OF MACH R  290 500.14 10/10/2022 2/9/2022 1
Stand No: 651 

Elandsdoorn 

Dennilton 1030 

No

11 EMLM 14/2023

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR: PROCUREMENT OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY HARDWARE PERIPHERALS 

FOR A PERIOD OF THREE YEARS (AS AND 

WHEN REQUIRED) 

26
MAMPHELA MAMPHELA 

HOLDINGS 
RATES 28/10/2022 30/09/2022 1

Stand No: 209 Ga 

Phasha Steelport 

1123

No

12 EMLM 17/2023
UPGRADING OF NYAKURANE INTERNAL 

STREETS 
28

PHELADI NOKO B1 

FUNERAL & 

CONSTRUCTION 

R12 575 341.68 26/10/2022 30/09/2022 1
Stand No: 111 Zone 

2B Botlopunya 

0474

No

13 EMLM 18/2023
UPGRADING OF MOTETEMA INTERNAL 

STREET PHASE 2
26

TSHEPO LEGODI TRADING 

J.V SELAPE MAP TRADING 

AND PROJECTS 

R 5 557 530.34 27/10/2022 30/09/2022 1
5876 Maboloko 

Street Mhluzi 

Extension 03

No

21 KA MBONANI COOPER RATES 6/12/2022 9/9/2022 1
3Ninth Street 

Houghton Estate 

Johannesburg

21 SB CONSULTING CC RATES 6/12/2022 9/9/2022 1
Stand No: 499B PB 

Skhosana street 

Siyabuswa 0472

21
MAKANAKA RISK & 

ADVISORY SERVICES 
RATES 6/12/2022 9/9/2022 1

140 Biko Street 

Sunnyside Pretoria 

0002

21 VICTORIA PIONEER JV RATES 6/12/2022 9/9/2022 1
247 JeanAvenue 

Centurion 0157
No

15 EMLM 16/2023

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION 

OF SWING/ CONCRETE LITTERBINS 

WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF ELIAS 

MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

13
MOGAN GENERAL 

TRADING AND PROJECTS 
R  811 106.50 6/12/2022 9/9/2022 1

Stand No: D351 

Mamone Jane 

Furse 1085

No

EMLM 09/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF TWO 

SERVICES PROVIDERS FOR MUNICIPAL 

DEBT COLLECTION SERVICES FOR A 

PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS (3 YEARS) 
9

14 EMLM 13/2023

APPOINTMENT OF (MAXIMUM OF 04) 

SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PERFORM 

INVESTIGATION SUPPORT FOR MPAC 

FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHJS (AS AND 

WHEN REQUIRED)



ELECTRIFICATION OF MAKAEPEA 

VILLAGE 
4

SESHEGO ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS 
R 3 445 673.70 29/11/2022 8/11/2022 1

Plot No: 28B Breed 

street Montana 

Pretoria 0186

No

ELECTRIFICATION OF NYAKALENG 

VILLAGE 
4

LEPHATA LA BASHA 

TRADING 
R 2 591 880.14 29/11/2022 8/11/2022 1

No:146 Pitzer Road 

Midrand 1685
No

17 EMLM 22/2023

PROPOSED DERMACATION OF 300 

STANDS, HLOGOTLOU UNIT B: 

REMAINDER OF PORTION 0 OF FARM 

KLIPSPRUIT 870 KS 

23
STEAGLE J.V LM 

GEOMATICS 
R  775 000.00 1/12/2022 28/10/2022 1

56 Kruger Street 

Mokopane Central 

0601

No

18 EMLM 23/2023
PROPOSED DERMACATION OF 250 

STANDS: FARM LOSKOP NORTH 12 JS 
24

NKANIVO DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANTS 
R  550 000.00 1/12/2022 28/10/2022 1

Unit 79, Block05 

Lombardy 66 

Graham road 0084

No

19 EMLM 24/2023
PROPOSED DERMACATION OF 250 

STANDS: FARM TAFELKOP 120 JS
23

PFUKANI KUSILE 

CONSULTING 
R  661 250.00 1/12/2022 28/10/2022 1

06 Villa Fuhri 

Bendor Park 

Polokwane 0699

No

20 EMLM 25/2023

PROPOSED TOWNSHIP ESTABLISHMENT 

OF 291 INDUSTRIAL STANDS ON THE 

REMAINDER OF FARM KLIPBANK 26 JS 21
STEAGLE J.V LM 

GEOMATICS 
R  640 000.00 1/12/2022 28/10/2022 1

56 Kruger Street 

Mokopane Central 

0601

No

1 EMLM 31/2021
ELECTRIFICATION OF PHOMOLA 

(KGAPHAMDI EXT) VILLAGE PHASE 1 
3 F-TECH SERVICES R2 589 123.05 9/2/2023 1/12/2022 1

38 November Street 

Middleburg 1055
No

SEJAGOBE ENGINEERS N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

41 McDonald 

Avenue Flora Park 

Polokwane 0699

No

MARUNGANE PROJECTS N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

1 Tulip Villas 6857 

Blue Hills Gauteng 

0157 

No

SEFAKO ENGINEERING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

107 Haymeadow 

street Pretoria 

Central 0001

No

GRANDMONDE 

CONSULTING ENGINEERS
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Riverside B Jane 

Furse 1085
No

TFC ENGINEERS N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
46 Murray Streeet 

Sonheuwel 1200
No

RALEMA CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Block 8 Unit 6 

Phoenix View 

Estates Midrand 

1863

No

EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY 

162

EMLM 31/2021

3rd QUARTER (JANUARY - MARCH)

16

2



MAMOLOKO AND 

ASSOCIATES ENGINEER
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

570 Fehrsen Street 

Gauteng 0181
No

THA-MOT ENGINEERING 

CONSULTING
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

53 Fuller Avenue 

Klerksdorp 2570
No

EXPERT ON THE GO N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
293 Summit road 

Centrurion 0026
No

MANGADI SOLUTION N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
Block 5 1086 

Kgobokwane 1030
No

EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY 

1622



SEKANKOE ENGINEERING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

16 Samora Machel 

Street Middelburg 

1055

No

VISION INSPIRED 

SOLUTIONS 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Jukskei View Ext 18 

Midrand 1685
No

AES CONSULTING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

125 Masharll street 

Office no: 07 

Polokwane 0700 

No

NTLEPO CORPORATE N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
Unit 16 Trollip 

Street Pretoria 2745
No

URANUS CONSULTING 

ENGINEER 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Premeir Park 

Tzaneen 0850
No

RELIANT CONSULTING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
55 Grobler Street 

Polokwane 0700
No

NSK ELECTRICAL & 

CONSTRUCTION 

MANAGERS

N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Block 7 Ben Fleur 

38 Burger street 

Polokwane 0700

No

ABAPHANTSI 

ENGINEERING 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

91 Featherview 

Estate 1746
No

E SQUARE ENGINEERING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
95 First Road 

Gauteng 2194
No

1 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Groblersdal 

Refurbishment of Existing Landfill Site)

5
GRANDMONDE 

CONSULTING ENGINEERS
RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

666 Riverside B 

Jane Furse 1085
No

2 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Masoing 

Road and Storm Water Control 10km)

5
RALEMA CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS 
RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

Block 8 Unit 6 

Phoenix View 

Estates Midrand 

1863

No

3 44

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

EMLM 21/2023

4th QUARTER (APRIL - JUNE)



3 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Hlogotlou-

Bopanang Road and Storm Water Control 

2km)

8 EXPERT ON THE GO RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A
293 Summit road 

Centrurion 0026
No

4 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Kgobokwane-

Kgaphamadi Road, Bridges and Storm 

Water Control 4.5km)

5
RALEMA CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS 
RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

Block 8 Unit 6 

Phoenix View 

Estates Midrand 

1863

No

5 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Malaeneng a 

Ntwane Access Road and Storm Water 

Control 3.5km)

6 MARUNGANE PROJECTS RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

1 Tulip Villas 6857 

Blue Hills Gauteng 

0157 

No

6 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Maraganeng 

Internal Access Road and Storm Water 

Control 3.2km)

4
THA-MOT ENGINEERING 

CONSULTING
RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

53 Fuller Avenue 

Klerksdorp 2570
No

7 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Mokumong 

Access Road to Marateng Taxi Rank 

5.2km)

5 SEJAGOBE ENGINEERS RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

107 Haymeadow 

street Pretoria 

Central 0001

No



8 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Stompo Bus 

Road and Storm Water Control 4km)

5 TFC ENGINEERS RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A
46 Murray Streeet 

Sonheuwel 1200
No

9 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Tafelkop-

Bapeding Road and Storm Water Control 

3km)

5 SEFAKO ENGINEERING RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

107 Haymeadow 

street Pretoria 

Central 0001

No

10 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Talane Bus 

Road and Storm Water Control 4km)

7 MANGADI SOLUTION RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A
Block 5 1086 

Kgobokwane 1030
No

11 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS IN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY (Upgrading of Waalkral Bus 

Road and Storm Water Control 6km)

3
MAMOLOKO AND 

ASSOCIATES ENGINEER
RATES 13/04/2023 20/03/2023 N/A

570 Fehrsen Street 

Gauteng 0181
No

12 EMLM 27/2023
CONSTRUCTION OF GABLE ROOF AT THE 

TRAFFIC DIVISION
6

TSHEPO LEGODI TRADING 

CC
R248 000.00 30/06/2023 19/05/2023 N/A

5876 Maboloko 

Street Mhluzi 

Extension 03

No

13 EMLM 39/2023

APPOINTMENT OF CONTRACTOR FOR 

SUPPLY AND ERECT OF(400 METRES) 

PRECAST CONCRETE PALISADE AND 

STEEL SLIDING GATE FOR ROSSENEKAAL 

LANDFILL SITE 

18
TSHEPO LEGODI TRADING 

CC
R961 400.00 30/06/2023 23/06/2023 N/A

5876 Maboloko 

Street Mhluzi 

Extension 03

No

14 EMLM 30/2023

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR MANAGEMENT, OPERATIONS AND 

MAINTENANCE OF ROOSENEKAAL 

LANDFILL SITE FOR A PERIOD OF 36 

MONTHS

16
MASHUMI CONSTRUCTION 

SUPPLY AND PROJECTS 
R9 800 000.00 30/06/2023 2/6/2023 N/A

Stand No: 384 

Boleu Tafelkop 

0474

No



15 EMLM 29/2023

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR MANAGEMENT, OPERATIONS AND 

MAINTENANCE OF GROBLERSDAL 

LANDFILL SITE FOR A PERIOD OF 36 

MONTHS

15

KGWADI YA MADIBA 

GENERAL TRADING AND 

PROJECTS 

R26 657 000.00 30/06/2023 2/6/2023 N/A

Stand No: 819 

Vergelegen B Jane 

Furse 1085

No

16 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECETRIFICATION OF VLAKFONTEIN)

5 RELIANT CONSULTING R138 475.00 30/06/2023 30/05/2023 N/A
55 Grobler Street 

Polokwane 0700
No

17 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECETRIFICATION OF MAGUKUBJANE)

5 RELIANT CONSULTING R236 470.00 30/06/2023 30/05/2023 N/A
55 Grobler Street 

Polokwane 0700
No

18 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

(ELECETRIFICATION OF MOTETEMA)

5 RELIANT CONSULTING R215 675.00 30/06/2023 30/05/2023 N/A
55 Grobler Street 

Polokwane 0700
No


